1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

D ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/ 2664018 O Eax: 698/ 26.7—.1533
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Peble Worke Sond Wasts Division

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O.NO: 1
DATE: October 6, 2016

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 316022
P.O. No.: 20161824-00

PROJECT: Dane County Job Center Asphalt Removal and Replacement
CONTRACTOR: Payne & Dolan Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference: N/A
2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Removal of unsuitable soils, replacement and compaction of granular fill material

4. Reason for Change: Necessary to provide stable base material prior to placement of new asphalt
5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $175,000.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CoNtraCt AMOUNT WES ........cceiiiiuiieeieiteieesteste et stesre et sre e e te e e e e steasaesresreesaesteaseesesreens $220,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OFders...........ooviieiiieieree e $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ..........c.eveeeerireeiese e $220,000.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............cccccvevveiienenn, $175,000.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De...........ccooiiiiiiiii $395,900.00
The Completion Date Will De UNChANGEA............oei i e
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is................. October 22, 2016
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing __ Department __ A/E __ PWHT ___

ver. 04/14 H:\Shared\Jackie\Legislative Files\2016\Action Items\316022 Job Center Asphalt Removal and Replacement\Change Order 1 draft.docx



